

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

CM(6502/2023) IN FAO(WC) 7/2023

NAZIR AHMAD CHOPAN AND ORS

...Petitioner/Appellant(s)

Through: Mr Hashir Shafiq, Advocate.

Vs.

BAJAJ ALLIANZ GENERAL INSURANCE COMPANY LIMITED ...Respondent(s)
AND ANR.

Through:

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR JUSTICE TASHI RABSTAN, JUDGE

ORDER

21.10.2023

Notice to the respondents returnable within two weeks. Steps for
service within one week.

List on 20.11.2023.

(TASHI RABSTAN)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR

21.10.2023

Ishaq