

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

CM(6502/2023) FAO(WC) 7/2023

NAZIR AHMAD CHOPAN AND ORS

...Petitioner(s)

Through: None

Vs

BAJAJ ALLIANZ GENERAL

...Respondent(s)

Through: None

CORAM:

SHRI FAROOQ AHMAD BHAT, REGISTRAR JUDICIAL

ORDER
20.11.2023

Reportedly requisite steps for service in terms of Hon'ble court order
21.10.2023 have not been taken.

Concerned to issue notice to learned counsel for petitioner for taking
the requisite steps.

Put up again on 08.12.2023.

(Registrar Judicial)

SRINAGAR

20.11.2023

"Mir Arif"