

14.03.2025
“S.Nuzhat”

S. No.43 Reg.. list

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

CM No. 6502/2023 in
FAO(WC) 7/2023

Nazir Ahmad Chopan & Ors. ...Petitioner/Appellant(s)

Through: None

Vs.

Bajaj Allianz General Insurance Co. LTd. ...Respondent(s)

AND Anr.

Through: Mr. Imtiyaz Ahmad, Advocate

CORAM:
HON’BLE MR JUSTICE JAVED IQBAL WANI, JUDGE

ORDER
14.03.2025

None appears for the petitioner.
Await appearance.
Adjourned.
List along with FAO(WC) No. 21/2023 on 16th April 2025.

(JAVED IQBAL WANI)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR
14.03.2025
“S.Nuzhat”