

S. No. 53
Regular Cause List

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

CM No. 6502/2023
In FAO(WC) No. 7/2023
C/w FAO(WC) No. 2/2023

Nazir Ahmad Chopan and Ors. ...Appellant/Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr. Hashir Shafiq, Advocate

Vs.

Bajaj Allianz General Insurance Company ...Respondent(s)
Limited and Anr.

Through: Mr. Viqas Malik, Advocate

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR JUSTICE VINOD CHATTERJI KOUL, JUDGE

ORDER

26.11.2025

Parties to complete proceedings.

List on 17.02.2026.

(VINOD CHATTERJI KOUL)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR

26.11.2025

Manzoor